
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 25 March 2022

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AISLE BOOM Last start winner WAG, 18/03/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 6P 4/1/2B. Lord 529714 5/4216

 2 HASHTAG KEATS 2 Dropping in grade WPK, 11/03/2022, R9, P 5P 8P 1P 4/1/2G. Sheather 531253 8/7198

 3 PHIL'S MY BRO Dropping in grade DUB, 15/03/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 2P 4/1/2J. Fothergill 535255 6/5135

 4 NIGHTBIRD IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 18/03/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 1P 4/1/2G. Mills 539652 5/4219

 5 TIGGERLONG AL Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2022, R8, P 4P 3M 4P 4/1/1S. Kemp 501336 14/11160

 6 INDECISIVE DUSTY 2 Last start winner WAG, 18/03/2022, R8, P 1P 7P 1P 5/1G. Mitchell 540115 4/3168

 7 JOHNNY WAGGA 2 Last start winner WAG, 18/03/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 1P 5/3B. Williams 539107 2/1136

 8 WYNDHAM BURMA Last start winner WAG, 11/03/2022, R11, P 1P 7P 8P 5/3G. Molloy 540968 2/1135

 9 PHOENIX IZMIR 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 18/03/2022, R8, P 2P 4P (FEL)P 5/2G. Mills 539646 3/2234

 10 CHARMING MEEKA Last start placegetter SHP, 17/03/2022, R9 2P 7P 2P 5/1B. Fothergill 528259 11/10162

 11 JANET'S WISH Last start placegetter WAG, 18/03/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 3P 5/4P. Cowell 537546 1/0156

 12 RUSSIA WITH LOVE 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 18/03/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1A. Clare 532078 9/3123

 13 EFFECT ON ME Weighted points score GBN, 18/02/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 3P 5/2N. Auld 544979 3/2195

 14 MAGGIE WOOLSON Weighted points score WAG, 04/03/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 2P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 545672 1/0150

 15 MYSTERY FLAME 1 Weighted points score WAG, 18/03/2022, R4, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4B. Lord 543500 1/0150

 16 SUNBIRD IZMIR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 18/03/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 4P 5/1G. Mills 539655 4/3147

 17 JEZIAH BALE Weighted points score NOW, 06/12/2021, R9, P 7P 3P 2P 5/1J. Fothergill 537030 4/3141

 18 REGAL TORANA Weighted points score WAG, 28/01/2022, R8, P 8P 1P 8P 5/2C. Cooney 529843 3/2114

 19 BELT UP DUSTY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 18/03/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1L. Holmes 524462 4/390

 20 SUSIE ZEUS Weighted points score WAG, 18/03/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 4P 5/4T. Roberts 541476 1/087

 21 PAMJAMS ROCKET Weighted points score WAG, 04/03/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4C. Glascott 540423 1/066

1 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 22 March 2022 - 11:00 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 25 March 2022

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 INDECISIVE DUSTY 2 Last start winner WAG, 18/03/2022, R8, P 1P 7P 1P 5/1G. Mitchell 540115 4/3168

 2 JOHNNY WAGGA 2 Last start winner WAG, 18/03/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 1P 5/3B. Williams 539107 2/1136

 3 WYNDHAM BURMA Last start winner WAG, 11/03/2022, R11, P 1P 7P 8P 5/3G. Molloy 540968 2/1135

 4 PHOENIX IZMIR 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 18/03/2022, R8, P 2P 4P (FEL)P 5/2G. Mills 539646 3/2234

 5 CHARMING MEEKA Last start placegetter SHP, 17/03/2022, R9 2P 7P 2P 5/1B. Fothergill 528259 11/10162

 6 JANET'S WISH Last start placegetter WAG, 18/03/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 3P 5/4P. Cowell 537546 1/0156

 7 RUSSIA WITH LOVE 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 18/03/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1A. Clare 532078 9/3123

 8 EFFECT ON ME Weighted points score GBN, 18/02/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 3P 5/2N. Auld 544979 3/2195

 9 MAGGIE WOOLSON Weighted points score WAG, 04/03/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 2P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 545672 1/0150

 10 MYSTERY FLAME 1 Weighted points score WAG, 18/03/2022, R4, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4B. Lord 543500 1/0150

 11 SUNBIRD IZMIR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 18/03/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 4P 5/1G. Mills 539655 4/3147

 12 JEZIAH BALE Weighted points score NOW, 06/12/2021, R9, P 7P 3P 2P 5/1J. Fothergill 537030 4/3141

 13 REGAL TORANA Weighted points score WAG, 28/01/2022, R8, P 8P 1P 8P 5/2C. Cooney 529843 3/2114

 14 BELT UP DUSTY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 18/03/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1L. Holmes 524462 4/390

 15 SUSIE ZEUS Weighted points score WAG, 18/03/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 4P 5/4T. Roberts 541476 1/087

 16 PAMJAMS ROCKET Weighted points score WAG, 04/03/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4C. Glascott 540423 1/066

2 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 22 March 2022 - 11:00 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 25 March 2022

P FFA 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 REG'S CHANCE 2 Last start winner WAG, 18/03/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 5P 1/2J. Roy 543237 8/7318

 2 GALAXY ICON 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 04/03/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 3P 1/2C. Cooney 531121 11/10372

 3 PAMJAMS SNOWMAN Weighted points score GBN, 18/03/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 7P 1/1C. Glascott 540428 11/7177

 4 LOGICAL CHANCE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 18/03/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 3P 2/1/2J. Roy 532683 14/11306

 5 MYSTIC FAITH Dropping in grade TEM, 20/03/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 2P 2/1/2A. Clare 508958 10/9288

 6 FYODOR BALE Weighted points score NOW, 21/02/2022, R3, M 7M 2M 5P 3/1/1C. Colaiacovo 499525 11/9200

3 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 22 March 2022 - 11:00 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 25 March 2022

P MDN 320 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OPTIMUS ELI Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 28/02/2022, R1, P 1P 6P 2P 5/4N. Auld 544747 1/0142

 2 CAWBOURNE MOCHA Weighted points score WAG, 18/03/2022, R1, P 1P 7P 6P 5/4B. Talbot 547954 1/0100

 3 WILCANNIA RAY Last start placegetter WAG, 18/03/2022, R1, P 3P 2P M/1S. Parry 545208 0/0132

 4 UNWANTED Last start placegetter WAG, 18/03/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 4P M/1G. Collins 542388 0/0122

 5 ARCTIC KADE Last start placegetter WAG, 18/03/2022, R1, P 2P 6P M/1B. Talbot 550022 0/092

 6 REEFTON LASS Last start placegetter WAG, 18/03/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 4P M/1C. Cooney 545057 0/078

 7 SWANKY DEED Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 28/01/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 3P M/1W. Schwencke 533741 0/076

 8 BLACK ROXY Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 18/03/2022, R1, P 4P M/1G. Mitchell 548561 0/058

 9 DIXIE KADE 1 Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 18/03/2022, R2, P 5P M/1B. Talbot 550023 0/050

 10 LUNA EFFECT 1 Weighted points score WAG, 18/03/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 4P M/1N. Auld 544981 0/076

4 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 22 March 2022 - 11:00 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 25 March 2022

P MDN 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIGGERLONG LASS 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 20/03/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 8P M/1S. Parry 547004 0/069

 2 TIGGERLONG LAB 3 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 20/03/2022, R2, P

TEM, 13/03/2022, R2, P

3P 2P 4P M/1S. Kemp 547000 0/0100

 3 FREELANCE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 11/03/2022, R1, P 7P 4P 3P M/1G. Mitchell 536992 0/0106

 4 REEFTON VIVI 2 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 18/03/2022, R1, P 7P 4P 5P M/1C. Cooney 542869 0/050

 5 OPTIMUS JESSIE Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 18/03/2022, R2, P 8P 8P 5P M/1N. Auld 544748 0/046

 6 REEFTON SPLASH 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 18/03/2022, R2, P 8P 5P 7P M/1C. Cooney 539746 0/043

 7 DIXIE KADE 2 Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 18/03/2022, R2, P 5P M/1B. Talbot 550023 0/050

 8 LUNA EFFECT 2 Weighted points score WAG, 18/03/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 4P M/1N. Auld 544981 0/076

 9 ZAMBORA JESS Weighted points score WAG, 18/03/2022, R1, P 7P 5P 8P M/1J. Hartley 544348 0/056

 10 CRUCIAL 1 Weighted points score WAG, 18/03/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 5P M/1B. Lord 543499 0/054

5 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 22 March 2022 - 11:00 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 25 March 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HASHTAG KEATS 1 Dropping in grade WPK, 11/03/2022, R9, P 5P 8P 1P 4/1/2G. Sheather 531253 8/7198

 2 NIGHTBIRD IZMIR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 18/03/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 1P 4/1/2G. Mills 539652 5/4219

 3 NIKOLINA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 18/03/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 5P 4/1/2A. Della Bosca 499830 10/2207

 4 INDECISIVE DUSTY 1 Last start winner WAG, 18/03/2022, R8, P 1P 7P 1P 5/1G. Mitchell 540115 4/3168

 5 PAMJAMS BEAU Last start winner WAG, 18/03/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 4P 5/2C. Glascott 540422 5/2165

 6 PHOENIX IZMIR 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 18/03/2022, R8, P 2P 4P (FEL)P 5/2G. Mills 539646 3/2234

 7 QUORRA BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 11/03/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 3P 5/3T. Roberts 535609 3/1210

 8 THIRSTY COLLEY Last start placegetter TEM, 06/03/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 6P 5/2G. Sheather 544493 5/2189

 9 DARK SOUL Last start placegetter TEM, 20/03/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 8P 5/1B. Smith 537865 5/3189

 10 NELLIE CREEK 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 18/03/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 3P 5/3T. Roberts 534231 4/1150

 11 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Dropping in grade WAG, 18/03/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1S. Kemp 529259 6/5225

 12 RUSSIA WITH LOVE 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 18/03/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1A. Clare 532078 9/3123

 13 ALL IN TIME Weighted points score DUB, 15/03/2022, R12, P 6P (FEL)P 5P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 523058 6/4159

 14 SUNBIRD IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 18/03/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 4P 5/1G. Mills 539655 4/3147

 15 BELT UP DUSTY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 18/03/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1L. Holmes 524462 4/390

6 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 22 March 2022 - 11:00 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 25 March 2022

P 5 400 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PHOENIX IZMIR 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P (FEL)P 5/2G. Mills 539646 3/2234

 2 AWESOME ABILITY Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 1Y 5/3B. Talbot 539559 3/1226

 3 QUORRA BALE Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 3P 5/3T. Roberts 535609 3/1210

 4 MANILA MOVE Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 5P 5/2C. Colaiacovo 545675 3/2201

 5 JUICY QUE Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 3P 5/3S. Ellis 540519 3/1189

 6 WINLOCK LYNETTE Grade order Grade 5 1Y 8P 6P 5/4G. Sheather 540622 3/0166

 7 MYSTERY FLAME 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 4P 5/4B. Lord 543500 1/0150

 8 LET'S GO ACTION Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 2P 5/3G. Mitchell 540239 2/1138

 9 JOHNNY WAGGA 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 1P 5/3B. Williams 539107 2/1136

 10 CAWBOURNE APACHE Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 6P 5/4B. Talbot 537716 1/0132

 11 FARMOR UPROAR Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 4P 5/4G. Mitchell 536993 1/0107

 12 NOBLE ABILITY Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 5P 5/4B. Talbot 543472 2/0105

 13 SUMMER RIOT Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 5/4B. Talbot 549686 1/096

 14 GOT A CHOICE Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 4P 5/4W. Bocquet 528423 2/084

 15 FLAMING FIRE 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 8P 5/4S. Kemp 523414 3/075

7 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 22 March 2022 - 11:00 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 25 March 2022

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAWBOURNE ROSES Last start winner WAG, 18/03/2022, R9, P 1P 5P 6P 5/3B. Talbot 547949 3/1129

 2 DOUBLE MINT Last start placegetter WAG, 11/03/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 1P 5/1P. Cowell 534862 4/3276

 3 MYRNIONG ROYALE Last start placegetter WAG, 18/03/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 2P 5/4B. Talbot 538983 4/0216

 4 NIKOLINA 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 18/03/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1A. Della Bosca 499830 10/6207

 5 TOM'S EXPRESS Weighted points score WPK, 19/03/2022, R9, C 3C 4P 1P 5/2B. Smith 530574 3/2227

 6 CAWBOURNE OLIVE Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 2P 5/3B. Talbot 537715 2/1150

 7 NELLIE CREEK 1 Weighted points score WAG, 18/03/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 3P 5/3T. Roberts 534231 4/1150

 8 CAWBOURNE ROCKY Weighted points score WAG, 18/03/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 7P 5/4B. Talbot 547948 1/0135

 9 FLAMING FIRE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 8P 5/3S. Kemp 523414 3/175

8 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 22 March 2022 - 11:00 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 25 March 2022

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 REG'S CHANCE 1 Last start winner WAG, 18/03/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 5P 1/2J. Roy 543237 8/7318

 2 GALAXY ICON 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 04/03/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 3P 1/2C. Cooney 531121 11/10372

9 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 22 March 2022 - 11:00 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 25 March 2022

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EVERY CHANCE Last start placegetter TEM, 20/03/2022, R8, P 3P 1M 3P 2/1/1L. Roy 499927 25/11328

 2 LOGICAL CHANCE 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 18/03/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 3P 2/1/2J. Roy 532683 14/11306

10 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 22 March 2022 - 11:00 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 25 March 2022

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LA LA LOUIS Last start placegetter WAG, 18/03/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 5P 3/1/2J. Fothergill 529374 15/8258

11 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 22 March 2022 - 11:00 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 25 March 2022

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIGGERLONG LASS 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 20/03/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 8P M/1S. Parry 547004 0/069

 2 TIGGERLONG LAB 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 20/03/2022, R2, P

TEM, 13/03/2022, R2, P

3P 2P 4P M/1S. Kemp 547000 0/0100

 3 FREELANCE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 11/03/2022, R1, P 7P 4P 3P M/1G. Mitchell 536992 0/0106

 4 CRUCIAL 2 Weighted points score WAG, 18/03/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 5P M/1B. Lord 543499 0/054

 5 JESSORE Weighted points score TEM, 13/03/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 6P M/1S. Ellis 544367 0/052

 6 REEFTON VIVI 1 Weighted points score WAG, 11/03/2022, R1, P 7P 4P 5P M/1C. Cooney 542869 0/050

 7 REEFTON SPLASH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 04/03/2022, R1, P 8P 5P 7P M/1C. Cooney 539746 0/043

12 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 22 March 2022 - 11:00 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 25 March 2022

P 3 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAWBOURNE HOOPER Last start winner WAG, 11/03/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 5P 3/1/2B. Talbot 536454 9/6174

 2 SHANJO PRINCE Weighted points score WAG, 18/03/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 3P 3/1/1J. Hartley 494550 18/13240

13 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 22 March 2022 - 11:00 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 25 March 2022

P 4 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOMMY TOWN Last start placegetter TEM, 20/03/2022, R6, P 2P 6P 1P 4/1/1B. Talbot 534426 9/7213

14 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 22 March 2022 - 11:00 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 25 March 2022

P M 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIGGERLONG LAB 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 20/03/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 4P M/1S. Kemp 547000 0/0100

15 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 22 March 2022 - 11:00 AM WST


